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DIIB Super 16 Selections

Derek Johnson
Gelvis Solano

Seger Bonifant

Henri Wade-Chapman Edinboro

Kyle Cooper
Kameron Bundy

Connor Beranek
Daniel Jansen

Devin Schmidt
Yunio Barrueta

Dontrell Bright
Keshun Sherrill

Bretson McNeal
Ryan Stephan

Andi Avgi
Jacob Thomas

EAST
Philadelphia Senior
Merrimack Senior

ATLANTIC
West Liberty Senior
Senior

MIDWEST
Hillsdale Senior
Drury Senior
CENTRAL
Neb. Kearney Senior
Augustana Senior
SOUTH
Delta St. Junior
Barry Senior
SOUTHEAST
Mount Olive Senior
Ga. Regents Junior

SOUTH CENTRAL

Midwestern St.
Colorado Mesa

Senior
Senior

WEST

Senior
Senior

Western Oregon
CS San B’Dino

Forward
Guard

Forward
Guard

Forward
Guard

Forward
Forward

Guard
Forward

Guard
Guard

Guard
Center

Forward
Guard

Preseason Player

of the Year:
Seger Bonifant
West Liberty

0N L B WD~

9.
10
11

12.
13.

14

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

. Augustana (SD)

. West Liberty

. Tarleton State

. Mount Olive

. Bellarmine

. Colorado Mines

. Lincoln Memorial
. Indiana (Pa.)

2015-16 DIIB Preseason Top 25

Others to watch:

Seattle Pacific
King

Barry
Midwestern St.
Stonehill

East Stroudsburg
Lake Superior
Holy Family

Cal Poly Pomona
Southern NH

Minn. St. Moorhead

. UNC Pembroke

. Delta State
Indianapolis
Southern Connecticut
. Chico State

UA Huntsville

NW Missouri
Georgia Regents
Western Oregon
Drury

Philadelphia
Western Washington
Bentley

Cal Baptist
Bridgeport

East Central

Order a full season of Division I Bulletin, 14 issues, at www.smallcollegehoops.com, and
find us on Twitter: @SmallColHoops. Covering small college basketball since 1991.
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